|

|gualando la Suma

Nombre:

| guala cada ecuacién de suma a su equivalente visual.

D6+1

21+5

V1+1

9 9+4

® 5+ 10

9 9+6

13+1

9 4+10

95+8

9°10+9

atematicas

A.

~ ~ ~ ~ =

~ ~ ~ ~ ~

AAAAA
VALAALL | AAAA
n n
B EEEEE
000 ®
TAAAT,
o 7
FedeeTeds
Fede ot + RN
00000
0000 |+ 180000

Respuestas

10.
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|

|gualando la Suma

Nombre: Clave De Respuestas

| guala cada ecuacién de suma a su equivalente visual.

D6+1

21+5

V1+1

9 9+4

® 5+ 10

9 9+6

13+1

9 4+10

95+8

9°10+9

atematicas

A.

~ ~ ~ ~ =

~ ~ ~ ~ ~

AAAAA
VALAALL | AAAA
n n
B EEEEE
000 ®
TAAAT,
o 7
FedeeTeds
Fede ot + RN
00000
0000 |+ 180000

Respuestas

1 G
2, D
3 C
4, B
5. H
6. E
7. F
8 J
9 A
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